
Premium 
Glass 
Whiteboard
The Rapidline Glassboard is a premium 
visual communication tool designed 
for executive boardrooms and modern 
collaborative workspaces. It features 
a non-porous, 4mm toughened glass 
surface that ensures a stain-free writing 
experience with standard whiteboard 
markers. This minimalist board is 
reinforced with a galvanised steel back 
and stainless steel fittings to provide 
a durable, professional presentation 
solution.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Provides a non porous writing surface that 
prevents ghosting and permanent staining.

Compatible with all standard whiteboard 
markers for daily administrative use.

Stainless steel fittings provide secure and 
stable wall mounting.

Galvanised steel back ensures structural 
reinforcement and board flatness.

Minimalist design facilitates clear visual 
presentations in professional settings.

Constructed from high quality 4mm 
toughened safety glass.

Includes architectural stainless steel 
holstered fittings.

Features a durable galvanised steel 
backing plate.

Clean and minimalist aesthetic suitable for 
contemporary office interiors.

F1 – Height

F2 – Height

F3 – Height

F4 – Height

F5 – Height

F6 – Height

F7 – Height

F8 – Height

900 mm

1200 mm

900 mm

1200 mm

900 mm

1200 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

F1 – Width

F2 – Width

F3 – Portrait Width

F4 – Width

F5 – Width

F6 – Width

F7 – Width

F8 – Width

1200 mm

1500 mm

1500 mm

1800 mm

1800 mm

2100 mm

2400 mm

900 mm

officefurniturecompany.com.au

25 YEARS

W
A R R A N T Y

SIZE VARIATIONS

Disclaimer: The products in this document are distributed and warranted by Rapidline. All product 
specifications, warranties, and after-sales support are the responsibility of Rapidline.


