

Premium Glass Whiteboard

The Rapidline Glassboard is a premium visual communication tool designed for executive boardrooms and modern collaborative workspaces. It features a non-porous, 4mm toughened glass surface that ensures a stain-free writing experience with standard whiteboard markers. This minimalist board is reinforced with a galvanised steel back and stainless steel fittings to provide a durable, professional presentation solution.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Provides a non porous writing surface that prevents ghosting and permanent staining.

Compatible with all standard whiteboard markers for daily administrative use.

Stainless steel fittings provide secure and stable wall mounting.

Galvanised steel back ensures structural reinforcement and board flatness.

Minimalist design facilitates clear visual presentations in professional settings.

Constructed from high quality 4mm toughened safety glass.

Includes architectural stainless steel holstered fittings.

Features a durable galvanised steel backing plate.

Clean and minimalist aesthetic suitable for contemporary office interiors.

SIZE VARIATIONS

F1 – Height	900 mm
F1 – Width	1200 mm
F2 – Height	1200 mm
F2 – Width	1500 mm
F3 – Height	900 mm
F3 – Portrait Width	1500 mm
F4 – Height	1200 mm
F4 – Width	1800 mm
F5 – Height	900 mm
F5 – Width	1800 mm
F6 – Height	1200 mm
F6 – Width	2100 mm
F7 – Height	1200 mm
F7 – Width	2400 mm
F8 – Height	600 mm
F8 – Width	900 mm

